
INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of Pakistan invites Sealed Bids for 
the following Goods and Non-Consultancy Services from the original manufacturers! authorized distributors! suppliers! Contractors 
registered with Federal!Provincial Income Tax & Sales Tax Departments and who are on Active Taxpayers List of the Federal Board of 
Revenue, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule: 

TENDER BID BOND BIDDING BID SUBMISSIDN BID OPENING 
S# ENQUIRY NO. DESCRIPTION (P~~lIrOSn)in PROCEDURE DATE AT 11:00 DATE AT 11 :30 

1- PROC-LE/PTjWS/ Soda Bicarb 0.130 
Single Stage 

15-10-2018 15-10-2018 SB/17437/18 Two Envelope 
2- PROC-LC/PT/CSR/ Supply of Clean Drinking 0.052 

Single Stage 
15-10-2018 15-10-2018 17252/18 Water for Bobi Plant Two Envelope 

PROC/LC/PT/ Blankets , Bed Sheets, Pillows, 
0.050 

Single Stage 
16-10-2018 16-10-2018 3- C&ESS/17178/18 Safety Shoes, Leather Jackets Two Envelope 

PROC/LD/PT/ 
Supply, Installation, Single Stage 

4- P&P/17431/18 Commissioning and Testing of 0.100 06-10-2018 06-10-2018 
Protection Relays Two Envelope 

PROC/LF/PT/ Dismantling of Old NGL Storage Single Stage 
5- P&P/DKN- Tank & Supply of New Tank 0.400 Two Envelope 17-10-2018 17-10-2018 

17439/18 50 ,000 Bbls at Dakhni Plant 

Tender No. PROC- LB!PT!C&ESS!17425!18 regarding ConstructIOn of By-Pass Road from Poultry Farm of Hassan Akhtar to house of 
Haji Akbar, Dharugi Rajgan, District: Chakwal published in Press on 15-09-18, the value of Bid Security is RS.193,000!- instead of 
Rs.193!-

2. The Master Set of Tender Document containing Annexure(s), SORfTOR, detailed terms & conditions, Tender Notice and procedure for 
submission of bids are available on OGDCL website for the interested bidders which can be viewed and downloaded from 
www.ogdcl.comunderthetitlebarofTenders under head of Goods without any cost. 

3. The bids!offers, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at the address mentioned below on 
or before the date and time mentioned above and the same wi ll be opened as per schedule mentioned above against each Tender. This 
advertisement is also avai lable on PPRA website at www.oora.org .pk. 

General Manager (Supply Chain Management) 
OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 

OGDCL HOU SE, JINNAH AVENUE, ISLAMABAD, PAKISTAN 
Ph No. 92-51-92002-3800, Fax No. 92-51-9244139 


